tration D« partment,

ernment of Bihar

INDIA NON JUDICIAL

Other R vamcimisamasmmrsamtt

Not Anplicable

'O Party Name *

PRATAYAKSHA CONSTRUGTION PVT LTO

AT
Purchased By * m I?t ||

l"l-‘f\1f\\\1/\l"||/\((\f[};]“‘,(‘[lr,”’\\/['”’ T?. "L
Certificate Number -

X “"?"r?\f‘1:.1;11hmm;‘,w,,m
wideration Price %0 00/

$1000 .00/
0.00/-

20.00/-
Niscellaneous Fepe 20.00/-

Dircare S¢ : R0.00/-

£ 21000.00/- ( One

Thousand )

slamp paper will / id i
only be valid if embossed below with special RED ink iImpression -

Supplementary Form of Agreement
RATE: 2.75% (Two Decimal seven five) Below From B.0O.Q. Rate

Note on standard Form of Agreement.

Thetotal supplemetary cost of agreement of Rs. 9,96,761.00 due to revision of estimated cos
apcinst GST approval vide Add. chief Ex. off. BRRDA Lt. N0.-3395 Anu. dt. 14.11.2024
AGREEMENT NO-130MBD)Supplementary/2022-23

The Agreementno. 130(MB31)2022-23 where road is Construction of Road From Gadhiya
Chowk to Dhobgama (Length- 3.520 K.M.) under. Pusa Block.) ((Tender ID- 120944) is
being increased by rupees 9,96,761.00 work on the WED ..... 0 liS?QS between
[=xecutive Engineer RAW. DL (w) division, Samastipur (he after called the "Employer") of the
one part. and Pratyaksha Construction Pvt.Ltd Address:-R.N. College Road,
Hajipur, Distt-Vaishali.. (Bid 11)-522292) (here in after called "contractor") ot the other

partrevised Rs from Rs. 5,12,96,127.0) to Rs. §,22,92,888.00 (Rupees Five crore twenty

two lakh ninty siv thousand one hundred twenty seven) only. EMD details at overleat

page. t 2 S
Exbeditl Beer
ent
PRATAYAKSHA CONSTRUCTION PVT. LTp Rural Work Departm

Works Division, Bamastipus

DIREL'TDR\ 19.225

%}j Ry



Supplementary Form of Agreement
RATE: 2.75% (Two Decimal seven five) Below From B.O.Q. Rate

Note on standard Form of Agreement.

The total supplemetary cost of agreement of Rs. 9,96,761.00 due to revision of estimated cos\

against GST approval vide Add. chief Ex. off. BRRDA Lt. No.-3395 Anu. dt. 14.11.2024
AGREEMENT NO-130(#BD)Supplementary/2022-23
The Agreement no. ]3()@3]))2022-23 where road is Construction of Road From Gadhiya

Chowk to Dhobgama (Length-3.520 K.M.) under. Pusa Block.) ((Tender ID- 120944) is
being increased by rupees 9,96,761.00 work on the WED‘ of ‘92'25

between
Exccutive Engineer R.W.D. (w) division, Samastipur (he after called the "Employer™) of'the
one part. and Pratyaksha Construction Pvt.Ltd Address:-R.N. College Road,
Hajipur. Distt-Vaishali.. (Bid 1D-522292) (here in after called "contractor") ot the other
part revised Rs from Rs. 5,12,96,127.00 to Rs. 5,22,92,888.00 (Rupces Five crore twenty

two lakh ninty six thousand one hundred twenty seven) only. EMD details at overleaf

page. g \
'/L/" Vv
PRATAYAKSHA cu.'vsmﬁnom PVT. LT E"m“i’i\/ ILiaens
e —
3 w2 Moz Rural Work Department
NG Woiks Division, Bamustipur

- i5.2.245



